

EV CHARGING STATION

BID OPENING, NOVEMBER 25, 2025 3:00 PM

				Hooked on Solar		Valley 29 Electric		SCC Electric		Westek Systems Inc.		Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc.		Shane Brown Electric		Dv Electric Co.		Preferred Power Solutions, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	15,384.62	15,384.62	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	16,988.00	16,988.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	Level 2 Dual Port EV Charger and Installation	7	EA	7,692.31	53,846.17	13,000.00	91,000.00	14,750.00	103,250.00	11,500.00	80,500.00	11,400.00	79,800.00	15,000.00	105,000.00	14,000.00	98,000.00	16,000.00	112,000.00
3	1.25" Conduit connecting EV Chargers to Panel	1	LS	830.77	830.77	6,500.00	6,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
4	Christy N36 Box	4	EA	747.69	2,990.76	250.00	1,000.00	750.00	3,000.00	550.00	2,200.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	350.00	1,400.00
5	2" Conduit to connect Panel to Main Service at City Hall	1	LS	415.38	415.38	5800	5,800.00	5000	5,000.00	15000	15,000.00	3500	3,500.00	7500	7,500.00	7000	7,000.00	8000	8,000.00
6	#4 Wire for EV Charger Power and Panel Grounding	3,600	LF	3.95	14,220.00	2.00	7,200.00	3.00	10,800.00	5.75	20,700.00	5.85	21,060.00	2.50	9,000.00	8.00	28,800.00	2.07	7,452.00
7	#8 Wire for EV Charger Grounding	900	LF	1.76	1,584.00	1.50	1,350.00	2.25	2,025.00	4.77	4,293.00	3.25	2,925.00	1.25	1,125.00	3.00	2,700.00	1.11	999.00
8	Post Mounted Panel	1	EA	2,492.31	2,492.31	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
9	Surface Restoration	1	LS	8,307.69	8,307.69	8,500.00	8,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	8,300.00	8,300.00	20,115.00	20,115.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
10	Connect to EX. Breaker	1	LS	1,661.54	1,661.54	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
11	Erosion Sediment Control	1	LS	3,323.08	3,323.08	3,600.00	3,600.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,498.00	2,498.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	250.00	250.00
TOTAL BID					\$105,056.32		\$135,650.00		\$145,275.00		\$166,779.00		\$167,700.00		\$199,625.00		\$200,500.00		\$261,301.00